
2019106 EDEN Sports Center Mini 5
MS

Main Draw
1

2

TSA020018 EDEN

A1

[1] Damien NEZAR

BYE

3

4

TSA760054 BOR

A2

Niel VAN PLETZEN

BYE

5

6

TSA911329 EDEN

A3

Vincent ITODO

BYE

7

8

TSA051288

TSA021422

EDEN

WP

MARTIN MOSTERT

Reece FRYE 6-1, 6-1

9

10

TSA001502

TSA048687

EDEN

Winelands

James ANDERSON (Ret.)

Ernst GOUWS 6-1 (Ret.)

11

12
TSA031304 FS

A6

BYE

[3] Jason SCHIMPER

13

14

TSA020142

TSA051290

EDEN

EDEN

Marcel  PETZER

MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-4, 6-3

15

16
TSA021154 EDEN

A8

BYE

[2] Leander PETERSEN

[1] Damien NEZAR (Ret.)

Niel VAN PLETZEN

6-2, 3-1 (Ret.)

Vincent ITODO

Reece FRYE

7-6, 6-3

Ernst GOUWS

[3] Jason SCHIMPER

7-6, 6-1

MICHAEL MOSTERT

[2] Leander PETERSEN

6-1, 6-4

Niel VAN PLETZEN

Reece FRYE

6-1, 6-2

[3] Jason SCHIMPER

[2] Leander PETERSEN

6-2, 6-2

Reece FRYE

[2] Leander PETERSEN

6-7, 6-3, 10-8

[2] Leander PETERSEN

Niel VAN PLETZEN

[3] Jason SCHIMPER 6-0, 6-2

Position 3-4

[3] Jason SCHIMPER

C1

BYE

Vincent ITODO

Ernst GOUWS

MICHAEL MOSTERT 6-2, 6-2

Vincent ITODO

Ernst GOUWS

Walkover

Position 5-8

Ernst GOUWS

D1

BYE

MICHAEL MOSTERT

Position 7-8

MICHAEL MOSTERT

E1

BYE

BYE

E2

BYE

MARTIN MOSTERT

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Marcel  PETZER

BYE

E5

BYE

MARTIN MOSTERT

E6

BYE

Marcel  PETZER

MARTIN MOSTERT

Marcel  PETZER

6-1, 3-6, 10-8

Position 9-16

MARTIN MOSTERT



F1

BYE

BYE

Position 11-12

 

G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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